
Territory Sales Repersentative Contact List

Rep Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email
Allied Bakery Equipment Roger Harstead 12015 Slauson Ave # K Santa Fe Springs 562‐945‐6506 roger@alliedbake.com
DFS Dedicated Food Service Raulie Treadway 13921 Nautilus Dr. Garden Grove 657‐233‐4100 raulie.treadway@dfsreps.com
EMC Hospitality Nick Hodak 18281 Gothard St #112 Huntington Beach 800‐898‐0199 nick@hodaksales.com
FEA/Foodservice Equipment Agents Jason Hartung 1241 North Lakeview Ave Ste J Anaheim 714‐693‐3329 jasonh@feallc.com
Integra Marketing Mark Kurnava 15613 Blackburn Ave Norwalk 562‐229‐0404 mark@integra‐marketing.com
KLH Sean Michaud 2120 E Winston Rd Anaheim 714‐999‐0100 sean@klh.com
Lund‐Iorio Steve Ducolon 29122 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 115 San Juan Capistrano 949‐443‐4855 extsteve@lund‐iorio.com
P.H.T. Systems Frank Liddi 22885 Savi Ranch Parkway Suite C Yorba Linda 714‐674‐0369 frankl@phtsystems.com
Preferred Marketing Group Brad Hitchcock 20715 Dearborn Street Chatsworth 818‐998‐9292 brad@pmgnow.com
PRW/Pro Reps West Deron Rall 3191‐C Airport Loop Dr Costa Mesa 714‐662‐7822 deronrall@proreps.com
The Fischer Group Sandi Ratcliff 1636 North Brian Street Orange 714‐921‐2660 sandir@fischergroup.com
The Pacific Group Curtis Radi 6782 Presidente Dr Huntington Beach 714‐969‐6891 curtis@thepacificgroup‐inc.com
WPD/Western Pacific Distributors Mark Speth 12640 Alondra Blvd Cerritos 562‐926‐7400 marc@teamwpd.com



Manufacturer Contact List

Company Name (to beFirst Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email

3M Bill Speck
28562 Oso Parkway, STE 
D‐153

Rancho Santa 
Margarita CA 303‐880‐0821 bespeck@mmm.com

Accutemp Tami  Krause
8415 N Clinton Park 
Drive Fort Wayne IN 46825

800‐210‐5907 
x2316 tkrause@accutemp.net

Adande Nick Hodak
1001 Alanis Drive, STE‐
110 Wylie TX 75098 800‐898‐0199 NickH@emchospitality.com

Alto Shaam Chris Harvey
W164 N9221 Water St 
P.O. Box 450 Menomonee Falls WI 53051 252‐509‐6546

chrish@alto‐shaam.com

Amana Keith Couser 225 49th Ave Dr. SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 714‐662‐7822 kcouser@acpsolutions.com

American Panel Curtis Radi 5800 SE 78th Street Ocala FL 34472 714‐969‐6891 curtis@thepacificgroup‐inc.com

ANETS Andy McGarrett P.O. Box 501 Concord NH 03302‐0501214‐250‐2190 amcgarrett@pitco.com

Angelo Po Adam Dixon 355 East Kehoe Blvd. Carol Stream IL 60188 972‐342‐8642 a.dixon@angelopoamerica.com

Avtec, Unified Brands Cliff Waters
2016 Gees Mill Road, 
STE‐200 Conyers GA 30013 1‐480‐225‐0772 cwaters@unifiedbrands.net

Bakers Pride Valerie Hanson
1307 N. Watters Rd, STE‐
180 Allen TX 75013 614‐327‐6861 vhanson@star‐mfg.com

Baxter  Tim Welsh 19220 SR 162 East Orting WA 98360 314‐226‐7775 tim.welsh@baxtermfg.com

Beech Tim Green 2650 Orbiter Street Brea CA 92821 360‐220‐7193 tgreen@jaderange.com



Belshaw Adamatic Irene Kimmerly
814 44th Street NW, STE 
103 Auburn WA 98001

206‐322‐5474 
ext6036 Irene_Kimmerly@Belshaw.com

Berkel Brian Bambauer 5675 NW 84th Avenue Doral FL 33166 937‐405‐5711 brian.bambauer@itwfeg.com

Beverage‐Air Liz Genereux 3779 Champion Blvd Winston‐Salem NC 27105 888‐866‐1223 lgenereux@alirefna.com

Bevles Sales USA/Canada 1525 E Lake Road Erie PA 16511 800‐840‐9577 sales@bevles.com

BK Industries Shane Dans 98 N Baltic Pl, STE‐104 Meridian ID 83642
781‐812‐5131 sdans@middleby.com

Blodgett Mitch Cohen 44 Lakeside Ave Burlington VT 0.05401 630‐675‐9634 mcohen@blodgett.com

BPS Jim  Paulin 750 Beta Dr. Unit #G Mayfield OH 44143 440‐460‐3990 jpaulin@bpsproductsinc.com

Bravo Systems Veronika Bisani
13136 Saticoy Street 
Units J‐K North Hollywood CA 91605 818‐982‐7286 vbisani@bravo‐systems.com

Bromic Karl Tschauner
8105 Irvine Center 
Drive, STE‐985 Irvine CA 92618 619‐957‐4186 karlt@bromicheating.com

Caddy Phil Bailis 509 Sharptown Rd Bridgeport NJ ~08014 pbailis@caddycorp.com

Captiveaire Steve Sankey 3002 Dow Ave., STE 410 Tustin CA 92780 714‐957‐1500 steve.sankey@captiveaire.com

Champion Industries Chris Richelieu 3765 Champion Blvd Winston‐Salem NC 27105 208‐938‐0425 crichelieu@championindustries.com

Cleveland John Lanning 1333 E 179th St, Cleveland OH 44110 (216) 481‐4900 john.lanning@welbilt.com

CNSRV WTR Dylan Wolff 13011 Montana Ave Los Angeles CA 90049 818‐924‐1156 dylan@cnsrvltd.com

Connerton Olga Palacios  11990 Rivera Rd #2232 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 (714) 547‐9218 olga@connertoncooking.com



Continental Sales (EXCLUDED) 700 Stephenson Hwy. Troy MI 48083 215‐244‐1400 sales@continentalrefrigerator.com

CresCor Tony Cabrera 5925 Heisley Rd Mentor OH 44060 (440) 350‐1100 tcabrera@crescor.com

Dean Tony Jordan 2227 Welbilt Blvd New Port Richey FL 34655 727‐569‐1100 anthony.jordan@welbilt.com

Delfield Tim Wilczak 980 S Isabella Rd Mt. Pleasant MI 48858 989‐621‐1939 timothy.wilczak@welbilt.com

Design Dealer

Doregrill Francis Delpech 405 N Oak Street Inglewood CA 90302 310‐671‐0345 francis@1515design.com

Dough Pro Dan Raio 20281 Harvill Ave Perris CA 92570 949‐795‐2757 danraio@gmail.com

Duke Joe Rennon 2224 N Tenth St. St. Louis MI 63102 949‐440‐7940 jrennon@dukemfg.com

Duray Don Durward 9301 Stewart & Gray Rd Downey CA 90241 562‐862‐4269 dond@durayco.com

Earthstone Jean Paul Yotnegparian 6717 San Fernando Rd. Glendale CA 91201 818‐553‐1134 earthstone@earthlink.net

Electrolux Javier Ponce PO Box 212237 Augusta GA 30907 714‐321‐3663 javier.ponce@electrolux.com

Eloma Petra ST. John
101 Corporate Woods 
Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 888‐320‐7274 chef@elomausa.com

Everpure Anthony Armstrong‐Brow1040 Muirfield Drive Hanover Park IL 60133 707‐200‐5686 anthony.armstrong‐brown@pentair.com

Filtercorp Zack Palazzo 187 Ascot Parkway  Cuyahoga Falls Ohio 44223 330‐414‐4257 zpalazzo@frontlineii.com

FILTERCORP Todd McLeish
9805 NE 116th St, PMB 
A‐200 Kirkland WA 98034 818‐356‐3525 todd@klh.com



FRI‐JADO Arlen Nercessian
1401 Davey Rd, Suite 
#100 Woodridge Illinois 60517 951‐234‐4388    arlen.nercessian@frijado.com  

FRYMASTER Tony Jordan 2227 Welbilt Blvd New Port Richey FL 34655 727‐569‐1100 anthony.jordan@welbilt.com

Garland Marsha Lee 2227 Welbilt Blvd New Port Richey FLA 731‐316‐5097 marsha.lee@welbilt.com

Gaylord Industries Keven Hass 10900 SW Avery Street Tualatin OR 97062‐8578971‐223‐1274 keven.hass@gaylordventilation.com

Greenheck Sales 1100 Greenheck Dr Schofield WI 54476 818‐367‐6100 sales@nswcla.com

Groen Unified Brands Cliff Waters
2016 Gees Mill Road, 
STE‐200 Conyers GA 30013 1‐480‐225‐0772 cwaters@unifiedbrands.net

Halton Group Jeff Hilbert 103 Industrial Drive Scottsville KY 42164 800‐442‐5866 jeff.hilbert@halton.com

Hatco Stuart Sharp 635 S 28th Street Milwaukee WI 53215 414‐615‐1226 ssharp@hatcocorp.com

Henkelman Michael Pauwels 493 W Fullerton Ave Elmhurst IL 60126 331‐979‐2013 michael.pauwels@henkelmanusa.com

Henny Penny Frank Liddi
22885‐C Savi Ranch 
Parkway Yorba Linda CA 92887 714‐674‐0369 frankl@phtsystems.com

Hestan Jason Hartung 3375 E La Palma Ave Anaheim CA 92806 714‐356‐9411 jasonh@feallc.com

Hobart Corp Pete Terwilliger 701 South Ridge Ave Troy OH 45374 952‐495‐0163 pete.terwilliger@itwfeg.com

Hyginix Irene Gavson
3830 Valley Center Dr. 
#705, PMB 745 San Diego CA 92130‐3307858‐248‐0056 irene@hyginix.com

Imperial Lisa Meas Am 1128 Sherborn St Corona CA 92879 562‐477‐9132 lam@imperialrange.com

Infrico Curtis Radi 1409 NW 84th Avenue  Doral FL 33126 714‐969‐6891 curtis@thepacificgroup‐inc.com



Irinox Sebastion Heil
9990 NW 14th Street, 
STE‐107 Doral FL 33172 239‐989‐9353 sheil@irinoxnorthamerica.com

Italforni Fash Asvadi
24418 South Main 
Street, STE‐408 Carson CA 90754 424‐477‐2221 fasvadi@italforniusa.com

JACKSON MSC Paula Donohoo 6209 N U.S. Hwy 25E Gray KY 40734
888‐800‐5672 
x16177 paula.donahoo@jacksonwws.com

Jade Range Lex Poulos 2650 Orbiter Street Brea CA 92821 714‐961‐2528 apoulos@jaderange.com

Keating of Chicago Eliza Keating 8901 W. 50th Street McCook IL 60525 708‐246‐3000 ekeating@keatingofchicago.com

Lang Valerie Hanson 265 Hobson Street Smithville TN 37166 800‐264‐7827 vhanson@star‐mfg.com

LBC Brian Smith 6026 31st Avenue N.E. Marysville WA 98271 425‐374‐6971 briansmith@lbcbakery.com

Lincoln Tom  Kurgan
1200 Airport North 
Office Park, STE‐A&B Fort Wayne IN 46825 260‐414‐2641 thomas.kurgan@welbilt.com

Magikitch'n Valerie Hanson 265 Hobson Street Smithville TN 37166 614‐327‐6861 vhanson@star‐mfg.com

Manitowoc Rachel Keith 2110 South 26th Street Manitowoc WI 54220 216‐266‐9303 rachel.keith@welbilt.com

Manitowoc Kris Mckissack 12640 Alondra Cerritos CA 90703 9202220770 kristopher.McKissack@welbilt.com

Marra Forni Drew Richards 10310 Southard Drive Beltsville MD 20705

888‐239‐0575, ext 
120 Cell 720‐666‐
9810 d.richards@marraforni.com

Marsal Mitch Cohen 44 Lakeside Ave Burlington VT ~05452 630‐675‐9634 mcohen@blodgett.com

Melink Sean Cokingtin 5140 River Valley Road Cincinnati OH 45150 816‐507‐3280 scokingtin@melinkcorp.com

Middleby Bryan Cruz 5600 13th Street Menominee MI 49858 800‐338‐9886
bcruz@carter‐hoffmann.com



Middleby  Bryan Cruz 5600 13th Street Menominee MI 49858 800‐338‐9793 bcruz@carter‐hoffmann.com

Middleby Marshall Troy Mahoney 1400 Toastmaster Drive Elgin IL 60120 612‐207‐3288 tmahoney@middleby.com

Moffat Kyle Rinker
3760 Industrial Drive, 
STE B Winston‐Salem NC 27105 800‐551‐8795 krinker@moffat.com

Montague Joe Deckelman 1830 Stearman Avenue Hayward CA 94545 510‐785‐8822 jdeckelman@montague‐inc.com

Nieco Eric Serena 7950 Cameron Drive Windsor CA 95492 847‐331‐6938 eserena@nieco.com

Ovention Aaron Ulmer 635 S 28th Street Milwaukee WI 53215 214‐693‐5307 aulmer@oventionovens.com

Pitco Frialator Andy McGarrett P.O. Box 501 Concord NH 03302‐0501214‐250‐2190 amcgarrett@pitco.com

Pratica Andrew Boyer 424 E. Church St Lewisville TX 75057 469‐877‐3275 andrew.boyer@praticausa.com

Rational Cooking SysteRandy  Brownfield
1701 Golf Road, STE C‐
120 Rolling Meadows IL 60008 7144788985 r.brownfield@rational‐online.com

Revent Brad Winnaman 22 Rooseelt Ave, STE‐2 Somerset NJ 8873 732‐777‐9433 bw@revent.com

Rinnai Carlos Rodriguez
27061 Aliso Creek Rd 
STE 100 Aliso Viejo CA 92656 800‐621‐9419 crodriguez@rinnai.us

Rosito Bisani Michael Girgis 940 S La Brea Avenue Los Angeles CA 90036 13239371888 mikeg@rosito‐bisani.com

Rotisol Frank Liddi
22885‐C Savi Ranch 
Parkway Yorba Linda CA 92887 714‐674‐0369 frankl@phtsystems.com

Royal Range Paul Wilhite 3245 Corridor Dr Eastvale CA 91752 800‐769‐2414 paul@royalranges.com

Salvajor Jim Ottmer 4530 E 75 Terrace  Kansas City MO 64132 314‐625‐0777 jottmer@salvajor.com



Sapidus Christopher Lee 13607 Bare Island Dr Chantilly VA 20151 703‐625‐6025 chris.lee@sapidus.co

Server Jim  Juszczyk 3601 Pleasant Hill Rd Richfield WI 53076 630‐327‐2361 JimJ@server‐products.com

Sierra Jerry Mayhew
12000 Biscayne Blvd. 
STE‐108 Miami FL 33181

786‐600‐4687 
ext256 jerry@mvpgroupcorp.com

Somerset Greg Gwinn 137 Phoenix Ave Lowell MA 1852 951‐805‐6031 greg@smrset.com

SouthBend TBD
1100 Old Honeycutt 
Road Fuquay‐Varina NC 27526

Southern Pride Kevin Westley 401 S Mill St Alamo TN 38001 714‐662‐7822 kwestley@proreps.com

Spring Air Systems Inc Sales (EXCLUDED) 1464 Cornwal Rd, Unit 9 Oakville Ontario L6J 7W5 1‐866‐874‐4505 sales@springairsystems.com

Star Valerie Hanson 265 Hobson Street Smithville TN 37166 800‐264‐7827 vhanson@star‐mfg.com

Sveba Dahlen Rick Searight 9990 Gantry Rd Philadelphia PA 19115 215‐266‐5497 ricks@geminibe.com

Taylor Freeze Laura Joosten
750 North Blackhawk 
Blvd Rockton IL 61072 323‐889‐8700 laurac@taylorfreezers.com

Taylor Freeze Laura Joosten 2855 Cranston Rd Beloit WI 53511
323‐889‐8700 ext 
2471 laurac@taylorfreezers.com

Thermatek Donald Pittsley 115 Rotary Drive West Hazleton PA 18202 954‐802‐1719 don@therma‐tek.com

Town Food Service EquKen Trosterman 72 Beadel Street Brooklyn  NY 11222 718 388‐5650 ken@townfood.com

Traulsen Hailey Etling 4401 Blue Mound Road Fort Worth TX 76106 888‐686‐1425 helting@traulsen.com

True MFG Jim Cole 2001 East Terra Lane O'Fallon MO 63366‐4434951‐751‐9112 jcole@truemfg.com



Turbo Air Suzanne Supplee 4184 E Conant St. Long Beach CA 90808 602‐418‐6725 suzanne@turboairinc.com

Turbochef Dave Shave 2801 Trade Center Drive Carrolton TX 75007 214‐418‐5803 dave.shave@turbochef.com

ULTRAFRYER Andy McGarrett P.O. Box 501 Concord NH 03302‐0501214‐250‐2190 amcgarrett@pitco.com

Unox Zach Viles 987 Airlie Parkway Denver NC 28037 800‐489‐8669 zach.viles@unox.com

Utility Adam Evans 316‐943‐2751 aevans@xltovens.com

Varimixer Andrew Adreani 14200 South Lakes Drive Charlotte NC 28273 704‐773‐6392 aadreani@varimixer.com

Venancio John Mechado 4726 NW 2nd Avenue Boca Raton FL 33431 561‐836‐2731 john@venanciousa.com

Victory Scott Lund 3779 Champion Blvd Winston‐Salem NC 27105 949‐370‐7364 scott@lund‐iorio.com

Vita‐Mix Amy Peterson 8615 Usher Road Cleveland OH 44138 216‐287‐1565 apeterson@vitamix.com

Vollrath Bill  McBride 1236 N. 18th St Sheboygan WI 53081 513‐368‐9839 bmcbride@vollrathco.com

Vulcan Jim Sherman 3600 North Point Blvd Baltimore MD 21222 502‐778‐2791 jim.sherman@vulcanfeg.com

Welbilt Todd Boule 2227 Welbilt Blvd New Port Richey FLA 727‐858‐4218 todd.boule@welbilt.com

Winston Industries Gary Wycoff 2345 Carton Drive Louisville KY 40299 801‐381‐4959 gdwycoff@winstonind.com

Wood Stone Jay Morse 1801 W Bakerview Rd Bellingham WA 98226 951‐445‐2506 jaym@woodstone.net

XLT Ovens Adam Evans 316‐943‐2751 aevans@xltovens.com



Yamato Corp Martin Gross 6306 West Eastwood Ct. Mequon WI 53092 262‐282‐3031 martin_gross@yamatocorp.com


	Marketing Rep Contacts rep
	Marketing Rep Contacts mfg

